
Lincoln PM Buses 
 
BUS 4 (FORMERLY BUS 2) - LINCOLN 
ONLY 
Start at Lincoln 
 3:37p   3666 Schumann Rd 
 3:41 p   3598 Debra Ln 
 3:42 p   3579 Debra Ln 
 3:46 p   3473 S Huron Rd 
 3:48 p   3064 Wheeler Rd 
 3:52 p   Tinglan Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:53 p   Mulligan Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:54 p   Walter Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:54 p   West Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:56 p   Rowley Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:57 p   Orford Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:58 p   Town Ct & Alarie Dr 
 4:02 p   3465 Kiesel Rd 
 4:05 p   Kiesel Rd & Poplar Ln 

 

 
BUS 5   
At Central 
Get students for buses 5 & 25 
On the way to Lincoln, make 2 stops  
 3:28 p   225 State Park Dr 
 3:29 p   241 State Park Dr 
 3:29 p   272 State Park Dr 
 3:30 p   286 State Park Dr 
 3:43 p   3473 S Huron Rd 
 3:45 p   3017 Wheeler Rd 
 3:45 p   3064 Wheeler Rd 
 3:53 p   287 State Park Dr 
 3:55 p   183 State Park Dr 
 3:57 p   N Riata Dr & State Park Dr 
 3:58 p   81 State Park Dr 
 3:59 p   19 State Park Dr 
 4:02 p   124 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 4:03 p   3610 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 4:04 p   3591 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
BUS 14 
Start at Lincoln 
Get students from: 
Bus 24 - Central transfers 
Bus 25 - West transfers 
 3:27 p   3601 Lauria Rd 
 3:27 p   3638 Lauria Rd 
 3:29 p   Lauria Rd & Meadow Dr 
 3:29 p   3834 Lauria Rd 
 3:37 p   Kawkawlin River Dr & E Shod St 
 3:38 p   3623 Kawkawlin River Dr 
 3:39 p   3670 Kawkawlin River Dr 
 3:40 p   Bowman Rd & Kawkawlin River Dr 
 3:41 p   3810 Kawkawlin River Dr 
 3:44 p   3914 Dundee Dr 
 3:45 p   Lagoon Beach Dr & Roseland Dr 
 3:46 p   200 Revilo Rd 
 3:47 p   Revilo Rd & Oakdale Dr 
 3:49 p   Revilo Rd & River Rd 
 3:50 p   Glendale Dr & River Rd 
 3:51 p   Lagoon Beach Dr & River Rd 
 3:52 p   Coolidge Dr & Lincoln Dr 
 3:53 p   405 Lincoln Dr 
 3:54 p   Glendale Dr & Lincoln Dr 

 
 
BUS 24   
At Central  
Get students for Bus 24 & 14 
Go to Lincoln 
 3:40p   3852 Boy Scout Rd 
 3:40 p   3759 Boy Scout Rd 
 3:41 p   Boy Scout Rd & Shillair Dr 
 3:42 p   Boy Scout Rd & E Riverview Dr 
 3:43 p   3548 Boy Scout Rd 
 3:45 p   3375 Boy Scout Rd 
 3:46 p   3087 Kindlewood Ln 
 3:47 p   3105 Sherwood Ln 
 3:48 p   3055 Sherwood Ln 
 3:49 p   2969 Douglas Dr 
 3:50 p   2907 Douglas Dr 
 3:50 p   2900 Gregg Dr 
 3:51 p   Gregg Dr & E Gregg Dr 
 3:52 p   3045 W Birch Dr 
 3:55 p   3005 Boy Scout Rd 
 3:56 p   S 2 Mile Rd & Lazarowicz St 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BUS 25  
At West 
Get students for Bus 24,14, 5 & 25 
Go to Lincoln 
 3:31p    3483 N Euclid Ave 
 3:38 p   3341 Lauria Rd 
 3:39 p   3241 Lauria Rd 
 3:40 p   Nottingham Tr & Lauria Rd 
 3:41 p   3073 Lauria Rd 
 3:44 p   3010 E Beaver Rd 
 3:44 p   3061 E Beaver Rd 
 3:46 p   3222 E Beaver Rd 
 3:47 p   3412 E Beaver Rd 
 3:48 p   3452 E Beaver Rd 
 3:57 p   271 Killarney Beach Rd 
 3:59 p   357 Killarney Beach Rd 
 4:09 p   2554 N Euclid Ave 
 4:09 p   2597 N Euclid Ave 
 4:11 p   Cramer Rd & N Euclid Ave 
 4:13 p   2980 N Euclid Ave 
 4:14 p   3101 N Euclid Ave 
 4:14 p   Hartley Rd & N Euclid Ave 
 4:15 p   3477 Hidden Rd 
 4:16 p   3473 Hidden Rd 
 4:17 p   3392 Hidden Rd 
 4:18 p   3344 Hidden Rd 
 4:19 p   3216 Hidden Rd 
 4:20 p   3192 Hidden Rd 
 4:22 p   Miller Rd & N Euclid Ave 
 4:24 p   3431 N Euclid Ave 
 4:25 p   3463 N Euclid Ave 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



West PM Buses 
 
BUS 10 

At West 
Get Students from Buses 6 & 12 
3:28 p   3962 Andover Dr 
3:31 p   S 2 Mile Rd & Alpine Blvd 
3:40 p   3182 Coventry Dr 
3:41 p   3133 Coventry Dr 
3:42 p   3066 Coventry Dr 
3:43 p   3046 Coventry Dr 
3:44 p   3016 Yorkshire Dr 
3:46 p   3116 Yorkshire Dr 
3:47 p   3958 Ranch Dr 
3:50 p   3953 Bush Dr 
3:51 p   3409 E Wilder Rd 
3:52 p   3951 Sequin Dr 
3:52 p   3919 Sequin Dr 
3:55 p   3141 Canterbury Dr 
3:59 p   Allen Ct & E Wilder Rd 
4:01 p   4066 Ridgewood Dr 
4:02 p   3295 Birchbrook Dr 
4:03 p   3327 Glenbrook Dr 
4:05 p   4073 Daybrook Dr 
4:05 p   3349 Broadmore Dr 
 

 
BUS 6 
At Lincoln  
Get students for buses 6, 10, 12, 11 
Go to West 
 3:37 p   3073 Kirkwood Pl 
 3:38 p   3107 Kirkwood Pl 
 3:39 p   Kirkwood Pl & Dover Ln 
 3:39 p   4045 Dover Ln 
 3:40 p   3103 Shannon Ln 
 3:41 p   3033 N Glenway Dr 
 3:47 p   Raven Ln & E North Union Rd 
 3:48 p   4491 Monterey Dr 
 3:49 p   3311 Catalina Dr 
 3:50 p   4408 Darla Dr 
 3:50 p   4454 Darla Dr 
 3:53 p   4491 W Park Dr 
 3:54 p   Linden Park Dr & W Park Dr 
 3:56 p   3046 E Park Dr 
 3:59 p   4565 W Lewis Dr 
 4:01 p   Greenfield Dr & E North Union Rd 
 4:02 p   Westfield Ct & E North Union Rd 
 4:02 p   Mocasa Ct & E North Union Rd 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
BUS 8 
At Central - get students  
Bus makes the following stops on the way to West 
 3:35 p   Alarie Dr & Tinglan Ct 
 3:36 p   Alarie Dr & Mulligan Ct 
 3:37 p   Alarie Dr & Walter Ct 
 3:37 p   Alarie Dr & West Ct 
 3:40 p   Alarie Dr & Rowley Ct 
 3:40 p   Alarie Dr & Orford Ct 
 3:41 p   Alarie Dr & Town Ct 
 GO TO WEST TO GET THOSE STUDENTS 
 3:49 p   Tinglan Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:51 p   Mulligan Ct & Alarie Dr 
 3:51 p   Alarie Dr & Walter Ct 
 3:53 p   Alarie Dr & Quinn Ct 
 3:53 p   Alarie Dr & Rowley Ct 
 3:54 p   Alarie Dr & Orford Ct 
 3:55 p   Alarie Dr & Town Ct 
 3:58 p   3993 Adela Ct 
 3:59 p   3550 Debra Ln 

 
 
BUS 11 
At Faith, get students, take them to West  
At West, get students from Buses 6 & 12 
 3:30 p   S 2 Mile Rd & Crestwood Ct 
 3:33 p   4879 S 2 Mile Rd 
 3:35 p   3030 E Midland Rd 
 3:37 p   3322 E Midland Rd 
 3:38 p   106 S Woodbridge Ave 
 3:38 p   213 S Woodbridge Ave 
 3:39 p   309 S Woodbridge Ave 
 3:40 p   414 Gies St 
 3:41 p   510 Gies St 
 3:42 p   500 S Woodbridge Ave 
 3:43 p   605 Westlawn St 
 3:45 p   3299 E Fisher Rd 
 3:46 p   3231 Arnold Ct 
 3:47 p   Arnold Ct & E Fisher Rd 
 3:47 p   3089 E Fisher Rd 
 3:48 p   3067 E Fisher Rd 
 3:49 p   E Fisher Rd & S 2 Mile Rd 
 3:50 p   3190 E Fisher Rd 
 3:52 p   605 S Columbian St 
 3:54 p   N Columbian St & W Ohio St 
 3:56 p   3407 E Midland Rd 
 3:57 p   3405 Niche Aging CTR 
 4:00 p   E Midland Rd & Orchard Manor Blvd 
 4:00 p   Foxcroft Dr & E Midland Rd 
 4:01 p   E Midland Rd & Gerard St 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



BUS 12 
At Central, get students for buses 6, 11, 10, 12 
Go to West  
 3:36 p   3356 E Wilder Rd 
 3:37 p   Richlyn Ct & E Wilder Rd 
 3:38 p   Golfview Dr & N Euclid Ave 
 3:40 p   3439 Highland Dr 
 3:42 p   Euclid Ct & N Euclid Ave 
 3:44 p   709 Webb Dr 
 3:45 p   605 Webb Dr 
 3:45 p   604 Handy Dr 
 3:46 p   712 Handy Dr 
 3:48 p   815 Frost Dr 
 3:48 p   801 Frost Dr 
 3:49 p   Frost Dr & Fulton St 
 3:50 p   601 Frost Dr 
 3:51 p   Blend St & W North Union St 
 3:52 p   N Erie St & W North Union St 
 3:53 p   904 N Wenona Ave 
 3:53 p   917 N Wenona Ave 
 3:55 p   1211 N Wenona Ave 
 3:56 p   1202 N Erie St 
 3:56 p   1212 N Erie St 
 3:58 p   1215 N Chilson St 
 4:01 p   N Chilson St & W North Union St 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Central PM Buses 
 
 
BUS 9 
At Lincoln, get students for Bus 1 & 9 & Central daycare 
Go to Central 
  3:34 p   3311 STATE STREET RD 
  3:35 p   3280 STATE STREET RD 
  3:36 p   3211 STATE STREET RD 
  3:38 p   4055 Wheeler Rd 
  3:42 p   3219 Bangor Rd 
  3:43 p   3005 Bangor Rd 
  3:46 p   Bay Shore Rd & Richards Rd 
  3:46 p   Donahue Beach Dr & Bay Shore Rd 
  3:48 p   203 River Trail Rd 
  3:49 p   River Trail Rd & Pine Ridge Dr 
  3:49 p   181 River Trail Rd 
  3:51 p   65 River Trail Rd 
  3:52 p   3 River Trail Rd 
  3:54 p   30 Spruce Ridge Dr 
  3:54 p   3 Spruce Ridge Dr 
 
 

BUS 1  
At Central 
3:29 p   4288 Wheeler Rd 
3:31 p   3430 Patterson Rd 
3:33 p   Beechwood Rd & Patterson Rd 
3:34 p   Christiana Rd & Patterson Rd 
3:35 p   Gilkey Rd & Patterson Rd 
3:36 p   830 Shady Shore Dr 
3:37 p   861 Shady Shore Dr 
3:39 p   908 Shady Shore Dr 
3:40 p   947 Shady Shore Dr 
3:41 p   784 Bay Rd 
3:43 p   Bay Rd & N Cliff Beach Dr 
3:44 p   Zimmer Rd & S Lake Beach Dr 
3:45 p   4376 Zimmer Rd 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
BUS 7 (FORMERLY BUS 23)   
At West,  
Get students for Buses 1, 9, 26, 23 & Central Daycare 
Go to Central 
 3:37 p    3967 Plummer Dr 
 3:38 p    3912 Wheeler Rd 
 3:39 p    3940 Wheeler Rd 
 3:42 p    3626 Bangor Rd 
 3:42 p    3666 Bangor Rd 
 3:44 p    4080 Cambria Dr 
 3:48 p    4055 Cambria Dr 
 3:48 p    4045 Cambria Dr 
 3:50 p    3721 STATE STREET RD 
 3:51 p    4099 Richmark Ln 
 3:52 p    4118 Richmark Ln 
 3:53 p    4173 Richmark Ln 
 3:59 p    Jean Rd & Patterson Rd 
 3:59 p    Patterson Rd & Ward Rd 
 4:02 p    3939 Bangor Rd 
 4:02 p    Bangor Rd & Kuerbitz Dr 
 4:03 p    4142 S Paul Cir 
 4:04 p    4172 S Paul Cir 
 4:05 p    4331 Hushen Dr 
 
 

 
BUS 26 
At Lincoln  
Get students for Bus 23 & 26  
Go to Central 
 3:37 p   Wheeler Rd & Ada Dr 
 3:38 p   3661 Wheeler Rd 
 3:38 p   3609 Wheeler Rd 
 3:39 p   3586 Wheeler Rd 
 3:40 p   3580 Wheeler Rd 
 3:41 p   3319 Wheeler Rd 
 3:42 p   Barber Rd & Wheeler Rd 
 3:43 p   S Huron Rd & E Valley Cir 
 3:44 p   Perma Ct & S Huron Rd 
 3:45 p   L AND L CT & S Huron Rd 
 3:47 p   3221 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 3:48 p   3252 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 3:49 p   3319 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 3:50 p   3338 Old Kawkawlin Rd 
 3:50 p   Old Kawkawlin Rd & Brentwood Dr 
 3:51 p   Old Kawkawlin Rd & Harris Ln 
 
 
 

 


